
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

28 

206 

55 

8 

11 

34 

550 

58 

33 

508 

21 

Name 

Philip Hole 

Nanna Salling 

David Rønnov 

Martin Toudal 

Jacob Andersen 

Peter Kofoed 

Linette Rønnow 

Viktor Borre Kjær 

Nicolai Vanggard Jørgensen 

Dennis Nielsen 

Marcus Alden 

Best Tm 

1:12.885 

1:14.748 

1:14.570 

1:15.166 

1:15.726 

1:20.627 

1:19.796 

1:20.853 

1:35.684 

1:17.680 

Diff 

18.663 

30.354 

45.686 

58.317 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:15.455 

17:34.118 

17:45.809 

18:01.141 

18:13.772 

17:45.727 

17:48.359 

17:50.187 

17:56.246 

9:06.925 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

11 

7 

Class 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/13/2014 16:53:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

18.663 

Avg. Speed 

60.843 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.885 

Best Speed 

61.741 

Best Lap by 

28 - Philip Hole 

 

Lockarp 

.Saturday 

Mini Race C 1630-1655 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:34:43 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/13/2014 16:30 


